NS

§
g
§
]

mi 3if

[— |
a=

254776 ) VIEBA/177K 143280204

zz
7.
=

N
Y

(

207

FO208%&52i85¢+ BB E B
B8N — TR RSk, 2BEHEF+1~7 28

2R (IF R/ SR, RN REER2BEEAM ~72BRESEBRER TR
B0OELIRFIN, ELEHUMLIEY, INXFTEMNBEVEIEEUEEEKY
BHUE. ESHEA, BEXREVMILERE, BURARE BRRENRTHRENLTERRE.

1T B S5t
FO208 - ThEiR# - (EB5IR#H - KRB - ELRE - ITEEK
TR KA
01:1310/1550 (8 4%)
O3 i LT SR ERHE 02:850/1310(% 1)
SREBIR
HF LR
451355 B FC:FCiEk ST:STH#Ek
0610:065FkR61%, SC:SCHzk LC:LCHz3L
10/~ S AIET 1 0OAR IR ki i XEIAAPCEEAPC, 1
EELRBEEEMAPC, EEa1:FC/APC
25515 BB -
S-.i%"] Rﬁ%éfﬁgﬁ%%% (AT IE2ATE5A) FA R BN
02E: RERMATIKMLE (BEEE8H) 01:9/125um (#4%) 02:50/125um (%)
03U: RF=2HUSB2.0% (SE%%N1588) 03:62.5/125m (%4%)

PR

FO208-065-01-FC-01: FO2083= R2B8 L IR A IERE ek, O6STRRFIRERHOEIES, SBIPOIRFRALAHER
9/125um () , FCRRESLRBAFCEL, mEFXAPC (F@E) , H2001FRRFIKKA1310/1550;
FO208-1810-065-03-LC/APC-02: FO2085 R 288 . B SR A TR L3k, 18105R/R 188 10ATNE, 06SHKNADRETRH
bBE1ES, O3FRRNLFHAHF62.5/125m (£1E) , LC/APCRIRELLA ALCESL, WEFERXAAPC (NmE) ,
025 <K 79850/1310;

Rotor side Stator side
i EFIB

M Stator wire
EF i
4-6.5EQS ) |
o -
TTT =" ;5 s u i |—
\ / == SISIE - il
\ / s
\\‘ - . 5
T 25
WEEISR
FO208 - 258 S+ L IR B e
s HEFiEE | 10A | FS35A | KEL(mm) bithes KFEE | 10A [FS5A [KEL(Mm)

FO208-02S 2 0 2 32 FO208-1210-12S 2 12 12 120

FO208-0210 2 2 0 32 FO208-1810-06S 2 18 [ 120

FO208-03S 2 0 3 36 FO208-2410 2 24 0 120

FO208-0310 2 3 0 36 FO208-30S 2 0 30 144

FO208-06S 2 0 6 48 FO208-0610-24S 2 6 24 144
FO208-0210-04S 2 2 4 48 FO208-1210-18S 2 12 18 144
FO208-0410-02S 2 4 2 48 FO208-1810-12S 2 18 12 144

FO208-0610 2 <) 0 48 FO208-2410-06S 2 24 6 144

FO208-12S 2 0 12 72 FO208-3010 2 30 0 144
FO208-0210-10S 2 2 10 72 FO208-36S 2 0 36 168
FO208-0310-09S 2 3 9 72 FO208-0610-30S 2 6 30 168
FO208-0610-06S 2 6 6 72 FO208-1210-24S 2 12 24 168
FO208-0810-043 2 8 4 72 FO208-3610 2 36 0 168
FO208-1010-02S 2 10 2 72 FO208-42S 2 0 42 192
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S KEFEIE| 10A | F5HSA [KEL(mm) e EEFBIE | 10A |E555A[KEL(mm) m
FO208-1210 2 12 0 72 FO208-0610-36S 2 [ 36 192 2
FO208-18S 2 0 18 96 FO208-1210-308 2 12 30 192
FO208-0210-16S 2 2 16 26 FO208-483 2 0 48 216 g
FO208-0410-14S 2 4 14 96 FO208-0610-423 2 6 42 216 \2
FO208-0610-128 2 ) 12 96 FO208-0910-39S 2 9 39 216 E
FO208-0810-108 2 8 10 96 FO208-1210-36S 2 12 36 216 -
FO208-1010-08S 2 10 8 96 FO208-1810-30S 2 18 30 216 !Iq
FO208-1210-06S 2 12 6 96 FO208-2410-24S 2 24 24 216 Sir
FO208-1410-04S 2 14 4 96 FO208-60S 2 0 60 264 =]
FO208-1610-028 2 16 2 96 FO208-0610-548 2 6 54 264 glE
FO208-24S 2 0 24 120 FO208-0910-518 2 9 51 264 mH
FO208-0410-208 2 4 20 120 FO208-1210-48S 2 12 48 264 N
FO208-0610-18S 2 ) 18 120 FO208-728 2 0 72 312
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